Table EMP.6

The number of persons in direct employment in the MOD
registered with the Employment Service, 2018

As at month end

No. of persons employed

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

559
562
562
563
565
565
565
560
560
565
568
573
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