Table EMP.6

The number of persons in direct employment in the MOD registered with the Employment Service, 2018

As at month end	No. of persons employed
January	559
February	562
March	562
April	563
May	565
June	565
July	565
August	560
September	560
October	565
November	568
December	573

Updated 2 January 2019

Source: Department of Employment